UNION

UBC

CITIES

OF THE BALTIC

88" MEETING OF THE UBC EXECUTIVE BOARD
ON-LINE, 30 November 2021, 11.00 CET

10.50-11.00
11.00-12.00
12.00-12.10
12.10-13.00
13.00-13.10
13.10-14.00

PROGRAMME

Connecting to ZOOM online platform
Executive Board meeting — session 1
Break
Executive Board meeting — session 2
Break
Executive Board meeting — session 3



